R5 2024 Horsley Zone PSSA Boys Softball 
	School 
	Played 
	Win 
	Loss 
	Draw 
	RF 
	RA 
	Run difference 
	Points 
	Place 

	Cecil Hills
	3
	3
	
	
	22
	0
	22
	6
	1st

	Bossley Park
	3
	2
	1
	
	13
	8
	5
	4
	2nd   


	King Park
	3
	2
	1
	
	21
	19
	2
	4
	3rd 

	St John’s Park
	3
	2
	1
	
	13
	11
	2
	4
	3rd 

	Fairfield Heights
	3
	2
	1
	
	14
	16
	-2
	4
	5th   

	Harrington Street
	3
	1
	2
	
	7
	10
	-3
	2
	6th 

	William Stimson
	3
	
	3
	
	15
	24
	-9
	0
	7th   

	Fairfield West
	3
	
	3
	
	4
	21
	-17
	0
	8th 


"In the event of Weather (including heat or rain) or a round not being played for any reason, then NO points will be given to any school for that round" 
 
R5 2024 Horsley Zone PSSA Girls Softball 
	School 
	Played 
	Win 
	Loss 
	Draw 
	RF 
	RA 
	Run difference 
	Points 
	Place 

	Cecil Hills
	3
	3
	
	
	28
	4
	24
	6
	1st 

	King Park
	3
	2
	1
	
	23
	8
	15
	4
	2nd  

	Harrington Street
	3
	2
	1
	
	17
	18
	-1
	4
	3rd 

	William Stimson
	3
	2
	1
	
	11
	13
	-2
	4
	4th 

	Fairfield Heights
	3
	1
	2
	
	14
	20
	-6
	2
	5th 

	St John’s Park
	3
	1
	2
	
	7
	17
	-10
	2
	6th 

	Bossley Park
	3
	
	2
	1
	8
	16
	-8
	1
	7th  

	Fairfield West
	3
	
	2
	1
	10
	22
	-12
	1
	8th  


"In the event of Weather (including heat or rain) or a round not being played for any reason, then NO points will be given to any school for that round" 
